
554992 
5504993 © 
904994 
554995 
554996 
554997 * 
554998 © 
554999 
355001 © 
555002 © 
555003 
355004 
555005 © 
555006 
555007 
555008 
555009 
555010 
o5s0l1l1 
555012 
555013 
305014 
355015 
555016 
555017 
555018 
555019 
555020 
55502] © 
5595025 

- 855026 
595027 
005028 
555029 
555030 
555031 
3550352 
5550335 
355034 * 
355035 ° 
5550356 © 
5550357 
555038 
555059 
555040 
505041 
355042 
5095043 
509044 
555045 
355046 
355047 
355048 
555049 
555050 
455051 
555052 
355053 
555054 

- 855055 | 
555056 
555057 
555058 
5595059 © 
555060 - 
555061 
355062 © 
355063 
355064 
355065 
355066 
355067 
355069 
355070 
355071 
355072 
355073 
355074 
355075 
355076 
355077 
355078 
355079 
355080 
355081 
355082 
355083 © 
555085 
000 086 — 
555087 

Downs Randolph 
" " 

"t Ly 

" tt 

J. A. Duff 
Dr A. F. Ezzell 
Pearl Flennoy 
Fields Stationery Co 
Grant G. Forsythe Inc 
Sadie Gelfand 
Dixie Gilmer 

Hawks Ice Cream Co 
Mrs Lenora Heritage 
Ralph Hicks 
Nora Howell 
Dr. W. A. Howell 
A. F. Hyden 
Rebecca Johnson 

Keith Drug: Co 
Kennard Funeral Home 
Harry Kinzie Print Co 
Mary Langston 
Lane Funeral Home 
G. U. McKinney 
Medical Arts Frese Shop 
Memorial Park 
E. L. Morgan 
Moulder-Oldham 
Ninde Funeral Home 
Okla Society for Crippled Child 
Orville-Griffin Who Groc 
Overbay Brothers 
Parrish & Clark Inc 
Dr W. C. Phillics 
Dr. Garold Phelps 
Dr. Dean Pierce 
J» D. Powell 
Louise Purucker 
Red Fork Grocery 
Rexall Drug 
Edna Richardson 
L. L. Ridgeway 
O. E- Robinson 
Safeway Stores 
Sand Springs Home 
St. Johns Training School 
Schuman 's 
Sears Roebuck & Company 
Seatons Grocery 

tt t 

' tt 

Ollie Sheldon 

Southwestern Bell Tel Co 
" tt 

Star Drug Store 
Doc Stites Auto Repair 
S. H. Thompson 
Triangle Blue Print 
Tulsa Linen Service Co 

" 

Tulsa X-Ray & Pathol Lab 
Tulsa Osteopathic Hospital 
Dr B. A. Waynes 
Wells Woodard Groc 
Nettie Wernet 
Western Union Tel Co 

tt 

i "t 

W. N. Wetzel 
M. G. Wilson 
Anna Winters 
Lillie York 
Fay Young 

"l t 

Vickers Printing Co 
Welfare Department 
T. Fe. Allison M. D. 
Dr. J. Jeff Billington 
R. E. Billington 
Winifred Borton 
Blizabeth Brazier 
QO. E. Christy 
City Hospital 
Collinsville Funeral Home 
G. M. Davis, M. D 
Frank Etheridge 
A. F. Ezzell 
Field Stationery Co 

Supplies 
tt 

" 

tt 

Services 
Car Expense 
Boarding Children 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Services 
Stamps 
Traveling 
Groceries 
Rent 
Repair 
Rent 
Services 
Travel Expense 
Rent 
Drugs 
Ambulance 
Supplies 
Rent 
Ambulance 
Service 
Supplies 
Burials 
Services 
Supplies 
Ambulance & Burial 
Transporation 
Groceries 
Supplies 

Services 

Glasses 
Clothing 
Nursing 
Groceries 
Drugs 
Car Expense | 

Supplies 
Car Expense 
Groceries 
Rent 
Board 
Clothing 
Clothing 

Groceries 
tt 

Ly 

Rent 
Services 

t 

Drugs 
Repair 
Clothing 
Photostats 
Service 

Service 
Hospitalization 
Car Expense 
Groceries 
Rent 
Service 

" 

" 

it 

Groceries 
Nursing 
Rent 
Supplies 

" 

" 

Payroll 
Services 
Services 
Salary 
Services 
Expenses 
Labor 
Hospitalization 
Ambulance 
Services 
Groc 
Salary 
Supplies 

1.75 
4.50 
1.45 
9.10 

24.00 
50.00 
22 +00 
1.25 
4.55 
9.00 

10.00 
24.00 
5.00 
8.00 

94.50 
10.00 
12.50 
51.91 
5.00 

80.75 
5.00 

59.25 
6.00 

25-00 
4.80 

12.50 
137.50 
50.00 
1.50 

79 «00 
2.60 

53-50 
12.00 
1.40 

25.00 
20.00 
9.00 
5-50 

10.00 
49.00 
47.70 
50.00 
7.50 

50.00 
402.00 
50.00 
24.00 
2.98 
87 

107.00 
24.00 
14.50 
7250 
8.50 

53.25 
85 .43 
29.50 
5-55 
5-40 
2-00 
2-00 

100.00 
50.00 
20 00 
14.00 
6.00 
1-25 
2666 
9.12 

24.00 
4.00 

10.00 
8.00 
1.00 
5 «00 

14.50 
40.00 

105.00 
1.457 

450.00 
150.00 
150.00 
50.11 
50.00 
55.25 
15.00 

120.00 
6ell 

500.00 
90 


